Arena Pro Swim Series at Santa Clara

June 1-4,2017
Saturday, June 3, 2017

All finals’ timelines for the A/B heats are subject to TV holds. All starts times are estimated.
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Meet Program - Saturday Finals

Event 11 Women 400 LC Meter IM

Lane Name Age Team Prelims
Heat 1 B - Final
1 Liu, Karen 17 Hong Kong 5:00.32
2 Bardach, Virginia 25 Argentina 4:57.81
3 Kwan, Victoria 16 Canada-Junior 4:57.51
4 Sargent, Kay N 18 Victor Swim Club-NI ~ 4:53.70
5 Gonzalez-Hermosillo, Mo 21 Mexico 4:50.43
6 Devine, Chenoa W 18 Davis Aquadarts-SN  4:51.64
7 Gonzalez Medina, Esther 21 Mexico 4:56.13
8 Dellatorre, Danielle G 17 Georgia-GA 4:57.71
9 Isleta, Chloe Kennedy D 19 Un-Arizona State-AZ ~ 4:59.72
Heat 2 A - Final
1 Fertel, Kelly A 19 Gulliver Swim CI-FG ~ 4:50.20
2 Darcel, Sarah 18 Island Swimming 4:49.50
3 Zeiger, Brooke V 21 Univ Minnesota-MN  4:46.25
4 Barksdale, Emma A 19 Gamecock Aquatic-SC  4:45.21
5 Szekely, Allie E 19 Un-Stanford-PC 4:43.72
6 Beisel, Elizabeth L 24 Bluefish Swim CI-NE  4:44.77
7 Cox, Madisyn L 22 Longhorn Aquatic-ST  4:46.00
8 Faulconer, Savanna J 18 Una Gsc-FL 4:48.79
9 Stevens, Leah C 20 Un-Stanford-PC 4:49.80
Event 12 Men 400 LC Meter IM
Lane Name Age Team Prelims
Heat 1 B - Final
1 Jhong, Christopher A 17 Pleasanton Seaha-PC ~ 4:35.41
2 Zakala, Josh 19 Island Swimming 4:33.53
3 Del Pino Salas, Juan M 24 Mexico 4:32.29
4 Takahashi, Ken 20 Cal-PC 4:31.52
5 Sequera, Juan C 23 Venezuela-US 4:30.31
6 Trajkovic, Nikola 22 Retriever Aquati-MD  4:30.48
7 Roy, Daniel J 17 King Aquatic Clu-PN  4:31.88
8 Messner, Michael E 20 Santa Clara Swim-PC  4:33.19
9 Liang, Alex W 17 Palo Alto Stanfo-PC ~ 4:34.10
Heat 2 A - Final
1 Vargas Jacobo, Ricardo D 19 Mexico 4:29.77
2 Litherland, Mick S 21 Dynamo Swim Club-GA4:28.90

3 Litherland, Kevin R

4 Litherland, Jay Y

5 Smith, Kieran S

6 Ruvalcaba Cruz, Hector
7 DeVine, Abrahm D

8 Calvillo, Mikey J

9 Hernandez, Rolando

Dynamo Swim Club-GA4:27.70
Dynamo Swim Club-GA4:25.69

Ridgefield Aquat-CT ~ 4:22.90
Unattached-ST 4:24.59
Un-Stanford-PC 4:25.72
Alamo Area Aquat-ST 4:28.28
Mexico 4:29.62

Event 13 Women 200 LC Meter Freestyle

Lane Name
Heat 1 B - Final
1 Moro, Hania M
2 Dambacher, Kelsey N
3 Unicomb, Jess
4 Dawson, Kendall K
5 Sehmann, Emmy E
6 Case, Lauren E
7 Byrnes, Megan E
8 Faulconer, Savanna J
9 Macias Alba, Ayumi A
Heat 2 A - Final
1 Heckman, Miranda D
2 Padington, Mackenzie
3 Ivey, Isabel C
4 McLaughlin, Katie A
5 Ledecky, Katie G
6 Haughey, Siobhan
7 Drabot, Katie G
8 Runge, Cierra E
9 Bilquist, Amy M

Age

20
19
20
20
19
18
18
18
20

16
18
16
19
20
19
19
21
19

Team

Retriever Aquati-MD
QSTS-VA

Wisconsin Aquati-WI
Un-Arizona State-AZ
Wisconsin Aquati-WI
Longhorn Aquatic-ST
Un-Stanford-PC

Una Gsc-FL

Mexico

Pleasanton Seaha-PC
Island Swimming
Gator Swim Club-FL
Cal-PC
Un-Stanford-PC
Hong Kong
Un-Stanford-PC
Wisconsin Aquati-WI
Cal-PC

Event 14 Men 200 LC Meter Freestyle

Lane Name
Heat 1 B -Final
1 Smith, Kieran S
2 Thomas, Mike R
3 Rooney, Maxime P
4 Campos Alpizar, Luis E
5 Grabich, Federico
6 Clark, Pace T
7 Bagshaw, Jeremy S
8 Shields, Tom A
9 Koski, Matias M
Heat 2 A - Final
1 Conger, Jack P
2 Weiss, Michael T
3 Bentz, Gunnar G
4 Dreesens, Dion
5 Dwyer, Conor J
6 Gutierrez, Long M
7 Litherland, Jay Y
8 Iga, Jorge A
9 Kalisz, Chase T

Age

17
19
19
22
27
22
25
25
23

22
26
21
24
28
22
21
20
23

Team

Ridgefield Aquat-CT
Cal-PC

Pleasanton Seaha-PC
Carril4tro

Argentina
Georgia-GA

Island Swimming
Cal-PC

Prelims

2:04.83
2:04.65
2:04.41
2:03.84
2:03.07
2:03.74
2:04.13
2:04.49
2:04.67

2:02.50
2:01.83
2:00.80
2:00.21
1:56.25
1:59.96
2:00.23
2:01.35
2:01.96

Prelims

1:51.97
1:51.79
1:51.34
1:51.11
1:50.58
1:51.10
1:51.29
1:51.40

Dynamo Swim Club-GA 1:51.92

Una Ncap-PV
Wisconsin Aquati-WI
Georgia-GA

Una MAC-NC

Trojan Swim Club-CA
Cal-PC

1:50.54
1:50.32
1:49.96
1:49.67
1:49.47
1:49.62

Dynamo Swim Club-GA 1:49.76

Mexico
North Baltimore-MD

1:50.32
1:50.47
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Meet Program - Saturday Finals

Event 15 Women 200 LC Meter Backstroke

Lane Name

Heat 1 B - Final
1 Lathrop, Jennifer R
2 Blovad, Keaton M

3 Gonzalez, Fernanda F

4 Hanus, Danielle

5 McCann, Meryn K

6 Mazutatityte, Ugne

7 Carrozza, Quinn A

8 Broad, Madison

9 Moffitt, Hellen S
Heat 2 A -Final

1 Lau, Claudia C

2 Howe, Ally J

3 Voss, Erin E

4 Smith, Regan E

5 Masse, Kylie

6 Baker, Kathleen S

7 Caldwell, Hilary A

8 Szekely, Allie E

9 Hu, Janet Y

Age

18
18
27
19
18
19
20
16
22

24
21
18
15
21
20
26
19
21

Team

Sierra Marlins S-SN
Cal-PC

Mexico

Island Swimming
Georgia-GA

Fresno State Bul-CC
Longhorn Aquatic-ST
Canada-Junior

North Carolina A-NC

Hong Kong
Un-Stanford-PC
Un-Stanford-PC
Riptide Swim Tea-MN
Windsor-Essex-US
Una MAC-NC

Island Swimming
Un-Stanford-PC
Un-Stanford-PC

Event 16 Men 200 LC Meter Backstroke

Lane Name
Heat 1 B - Final
1 Homans, Harry A
2 Perry, Barkley G
3 Anderson, Thomas P
4 Cespedes, David E
5 Mefford, Bryce A
6 Hussein, Mohamed
7 Glover, Bob S
8 Acevedo, Javier C
9 Ho, Benjamin D
Heat 2 A - Final
1 Ogren, Curtis E
2 Bohus, Richard
3 DeVine, Abrahm D

4 Tarasevich, Grigory A

5 Pebley, Jacob M

6 Murphy, Ryan F

7 Main, Corey C

8 Song, Andy X

9 Rooney, Maxime P

Age

17
23
19
23
18
25
22
19
19

21
24
20
21
23
21
22
18
19

Team

Bluefish Swim CI-NE
Un-Arizona State-AZ
King Aquatic Clu-PN
Colombia

Sierra Marlins S-SN
Retriever Aquati-MD
Una IU-IN

Ajax Aquatic Clu
Un-Stanford-PC

Un-Stanford-PC
Un-Arizona State-AZ
Un-Stanford-PC
Cardinal Aquatic-KY
Cal-PC

Cal-PC

Gator Swim Club-FL
Cal-PC

Pleasanton Seaha-PC

Prelims

2:16.90
2:16.14
2:16.04
2:15.86
2:14.07
2:14.63
2:15.87
2:16.12
2:16.20

2:13.65
2:12.97
2:12.18
2:10.85
2:09.89
2:10.79
2:10.96
2:12.54
2:13.32

Prelims

2:05.21
2:04.95
2:04.78
2:04.35
2:03.87
2:04.11
2:04.58
2:04.86
2:05.15

2:03.70
2:03.52
2:02.74
2:01.05
2:00.72
2:01.04
2:02.02
2:03.49
2:03.54

Event 17 Women 50 LC Meter Freestyle

Lane Name
Heat 1 B - Final
1 Mack, Linnea K
2 Rajic, Ema
3 Hu, Janet Y
4 Sehmann, Emmy E
5 Fournier, Sarah
6 Berg, Marissa K
7 Murphy, Maddie A
8 Rule, Remedy A
9 Darcel, Sarah
Heat 2 A -Final
1 Ciesla, Marta K
2 Millard, Rebecca A
3 Bilquist, Amy M
4 Osman, Farida H
5 Neal, Lia M
6 Weitzeil, Abbey R
7 Worrell, Kelsi E
8 Baldwin, Caroline G
9 Konopka, Katrina M

Age

21
17
21
19
20
20
19
20
18

18
22
19
22
22
20
22
21
20

Team

Un UCLA-CA
Unattached-IL
Un-Stanford-PC
Wisconsin Aquati-WI
©club de Natatio
Wisconsin Aquati-WI
Cal-PC

Longhorn Aquatic-ST
Island Swimming

1968-FG

Una Txla-ST

Cal-PC

Cal-PC
Un-Stanford-PC
Cal-PC

Cardinal Aquatic-KY
North Carolina A-NC
Tucson Ford Deal-AZ

Event 18 Men 50 LC Meter Freestyle

Lane Name

Heat 1 B - Final
1 Bohus, Richard
2 Ervin, Anthony L
3 El Kamash, Mazen
4 Clifton, Cannon J
5 Jones, Cullen A
6 Ramirez, Daniel Z
7 Kisil, Yuri
8 Troskot, Kyle M
9 Perry, Sam

Heat 2 A -Final
1 Lynch, Justin J
2 Jensen, Michael A
3 Andrew, Michael C
4 Chierighini, Marcelo
5 Khalafalla, Ali A

6 Morozov, Vladimir V

7 Virva, Dillon R
8 Adrian, Nathan G
9 Powers, Paul Q

Age

24
36
21
22
33
24
21
25
21

20
19
18
26
21
24
23
28
21

Team

Un-Arizona State-AZ
Una MAC-NC

Grand Canyon Aqu-AZ
Wisconsin Aquati-WI
Wolfpack Elite-NC
Mexico

Ubc Dolphins

Team Alberta
Un-Stanford-PC

Cal-PC

Cal-PC

Race Pace Club-MV
Unattached-SE

Una [U-IN

Trojan Swim Club-CA
King Aquatic Clu-PN
Cal-PC

Un Michigan-MI

Prelims

26.34
26.27
26.24
26.09
26.06
26.08
26.22
26.25
26.31

26.05
25.92
25.77
25.63
25.43
25.47
25.70
25.81
25.94

Prelims

23.43
23.38
23.29
23.03
23.00
23.03
23.04
23.36
23.40

22.99
22.93
22.68
22.52
22.36
22.37
22.66
22.71
22.95
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Meet Program - Saturday Finals

Event 11 Women 400 LC Meter IM Event 13 Women 200 LC Meter Freestyle
Lane Name Age  Team Prelims Lane Name Age Team Prelims
Heat 3 C-Final Heat 3 C - Final
1 1 Jones, Raime S 17 Edina Swim Club-MN 2:05.68
2 Zeiger, Elizabeth P 19 Crimson Aquatics-NE ~ 5:08.58 2 Soe, Sandra E 19 Un UCLA-CA 2:05.51
3 Keating, Anna E 14 Machine Aquatics-PV ~ 5:07.07 3 Kaunitz, Lisa J 18 UnUCLA-CA 2:05.21 T
4 Lynch, Meghan E 13 Greenwich Ywca D-CT 5:03.85 4 MacNeil, Maggie 17 Canada-Junior 2:05.03
5 Anderson, Jordan C 19 Unattached-UT 5:02.83 5 Dressel, Sherridon L 18 Bolles-FL 2:04.95
6 Paoletti, Olivia M 17 Deleware Swim-MA  5:03.46 6 Gvakharia, Nata 20 Mexico 2:04.95 T
7 Kinsey, Hallie M 17 Davis Aquadarts-SN  5:06.31 7 Kwan, Victoria 16 Canada-Junior 2:05.05 T
8 Pfaff, Rabea K 16 Deleware Swim-MA ~ 5:07.83 8 Goldman, Leah R 21 Palo Alto Stanfo-PC ~ 2:05.42
9 Straw, Brittney N 19 Un-UCSB-CA 5:10.02 9 Santander, Andrea E 15 1968-FG 2:05.64
Event 12 Men 400 LC Meter IM Heat 4D - Final -
Lane Name Age Team Prelims 1 Yeung, Jamie Zhen M 19 Hong Kong 2:06.50
Heat 3 C - Final 2 Regenauer, ChristianaM 15 Condors Swim Clu-MR 2:06.44
1 Liao, Xian Hao J 18 Hong Kong 4:42.43 3 Bartel, Zoe E 16 Fort Collins Are-CO  2:05.92
2 Schuster, Brandon L 19 Swim Club of Rid-CC  4:39.40 4 Liu, Kenisha R 18 Una UCLA-CA 2:05.76
3 Brettmann, Samuel A 18 Alamo Area Aquat-ST 4:3821 5 Ho, Nam Wai 15 Hong Kong 2:05.68
4 Zhang, Lyon 17 Pleasanton Seaha-PC ~ 4:36.84 6 Dahlke, Miki S 19 North Bay Aquati-PC ~ 2:05.73
5 Homans, Harry A 17 Bluefish Swim CI-NE  4:35.69 7 Meyers, Alex K 21 Un-Stanford-PC 2:05.77
6 Rogers, Nathan J 20 Brigham Young Un-UT 4:36.01 8 Richaud Leyva, Maria 21 Mexico 2:06.14
7 Cancel, Miguel 17 Gulliver Swim CI-FG =~ 4:36.87 9 Stone, Jamie M 18 Mount Hood Aquat-OR 2:06.50
8 Lewis, Brody A 19 Unattached-UT 4:3826 Alternates
9 Bornstein, AJ J 17 Ridgefield Aquat-CT  4:41.05 1 Kaunitz, Sarah L 20 Un UCLA-CA 2:06.60
Heat 4 D - Final 2 Navarro, Victoria 17 Mexico 2:06.76
1 - Event 14 Men 200 LC Meter Freestyle
2 N Lane Name Age Team Prelims
3 Tolman, Scott S 18 Unattached-SN 4:5032 Heat 3 C - Final
4 Driscoll, Brendan R 16 TampaBay Aquat-FL 4:45.68 1 Hutchins, Matt T 22 Wisconsin Aquati-WI ~ 1:52.92
5 Miller, Kevin T 19 Georgia-GA 44513 2 Licon, Will A 22 Longhorn Aquatic-ST 1:52.68
6 Holmes, Matthew D 19 Unattached-FL 4:4535 3 Egan, Liam C 21 Un-Stanford-PC 1:5238
7 LeFranc, Jaren E 17" Canada-Junior 44589 4 Litherland, Kevin R 21 Dynamo Swim Club-GA1:52.18
8 —_— 5 Sweetser, True T 19 Un-Stanford-PC 1:5197
9 - 6 Schnippenkoetterpena, Ma 18 Carril4tro 1:52.13
7 Acosta, Marcelo 20 Cardinal Aquatic-KY  1:52.19
8 Lavado, Marcos A 25 Venezuela-US 1:52.59
9 Roso, Jesus 19 Venezuela-US 1:5284
Heat 4 D - Final
1 Doria, Andres 21 Venezuela-US 1:5428
2 Spoerlein, Gregor 22 Retriever Aquati-MD  1:53.84
3 Bresette, Liam K 17 Empire KC Swim C-MV1:53.58
4 Tani, Taketomo 21 Japan 1:53.46
5 Kisil, Yuri 21 Ubc Dolphins 1:53.05
6 Kao, RyanJ 21 Cal-PC 1:53.24
7 Pinfold, Brett D 22 Wisconsin Aquati-WI  1:53.54
8 Lincoln, Michael T 18 Palo Alto Stanfo-PC 1:53.84
9 Burns, Aidan T 19 Santa Clara Swim-PC  1:54.01
Alternates
1 Nakaya, Shingo 20 Japan 1:54.40
2 Takeda, Shogo 22 Japan 1:54.47




FastLane Tek, Inc www.fastlanetek.com - Contractor License

2017 Arena Pro Swim Series Santa Clara - 6/1/2017 to 6/4/2017

HY-TEK's MM 6.0 - 1:28 PM 6/3/2017 Page 1

Meet Program - Saturday Finals

Event 15 Women 200 LC Meter Backstroke

Lane Name
Heat 3 C - Final
1 Wong, Kwan To
2 Goodwin, Darby E
3 Fertel, Kelly A
4 McCoy, Taylor E
5 Hannah, Jade
6 Berrino, Andrea
7 Unicomb, Jess
8 Bartel, Zoe E
9 Light, Aislinn J
Heat 4 D - Final
1 Phillips, Kyndal N

2 Delisle, Marie-Pierre C

3 Humel, Colleen V
4 Dirkzwager, Astrid M
5 Baldwin, Gabi F

6 Isleta, Chloe Kennedy D

7 Helak, Alyssa N

8 Gonzalez, Carla

9 Carter, Danielle N
Alternates

1 Cosgrove, Zoe

Event 16 Men 200 LC Meter

Lane Name

Heat 3 C -Final
1 Cucchi, Justin M
2 Pinfold, Brett D

3 Wlochowski, Garrett R

4 Johnson, Jake C
5 Wahby, Ahmed |

6 Briseno Ramirez, Horus

7 Mullis, Billy D

8 Molinari, Joe A

9 Kurakin, Ivan
Heat 4 D - Final

1 Assouab, Adil

2 Patton, Ben H

3 Western, Shawn W

4 Somerset, Sebastian

S Walsh, Jack T

6 Molina, Robinson

Age

17
20
19
17
15
23
20
16
18

21

16

Age

18
22
18
17
21
24
21
19
17

24
17
23
16
20
20

7 Molina Macias, Ariel And 18

8 Roso, Jesus

9 Kelley, Andrew R
Alternates

1 Cooper, Jonah L

2 Kamminga, Frederik

19
19

17
18

Team

Hong Kong
Unattached-MA
Gulliver Swim CI-FG
Gold Medal Swim-IE
Canada-Junior
Argentina

Wisconsin Aquati-WI
Fort Collins Are-CO
Cal-PC

King Aquatic Clu-PN
Un UCLA-CA

San Jose State S-PC
Wichita Swim Clu-MV
St Croix Swim CI-MN
Un-Arizona State-AZ
Victor Swim Club-NI
Venezuela-US

Palo Alto Stanfo-PC

Davis Aquadarts-SN
Backstroke
Team

Unattached-MA
Wisconsin Aquati-WI
Un-Rac-MD
Deleware Swim-MA
Retriever Aquati-MD
Mexico
Un-UCSB-CA

Palo Alto Stanfo-PC
North Bay Aquati-PC

Trojan Swim Club-CA
Wichita Swim Clu-MV
Brigham Young Un-UT
Canada-Junior
Un-Stanford-PC
Venezuela-US
Acuatico Centena
Venezuela-US
Unattached-MA

Pleasanton Seaha-PC
Team Alberta

Prelims

2:20.65
2:19.77
2:18.92
2:17.39
2:17.31
2:17.38
2:18.44
2:19.37
2:19.78

2:23.83
2:22.93
2:22.59
2:21.62
2:21.14
2:21.30
2:22.53
2:22.80
2:23.22

2:25.15

Prelims

2:08.40
2:07.11
2:07.02
2:05.59
2:05.46
2:05.57
2:06.17
2:07.06
2:08.10

2:10.06
2:09.97
2:09.67
2:09.31
2:08.87
2:09.06
2:09.48
2:09.92
2:10.06

2:10.07
2:10.44

Event 17 Women 50 LC Meter Freestyle

Lane Name
Heat 3 C - Final
1 Stone, Jamie M
2 Sze, Hang Yu
3 Au, Stephanie S
4 Schaffer, Brooke M
5 Alons, Kylee J
6 Pinto, Jeserik A
7 lvey, Isabel C
8 Berrino, Andrea
9 Fackenthal, Amalie K
Heat 4 D - Final
1 Connor, Alayna E
2 Dabhlke, Miki S

3 Jonsdottir, Ingibjorg K

4 Fisch, Claire A

5 Cheng, Camille L

6 Bauer, Brooke E

7 Unicomb, Jess

8 Grover, Katie R

9 Dellatorre, Danielle G
Alternates

1 Dubroff, Lily B

2 Diener, Anelise K

Age

18
29
25
15
17
27
16
23
17

17
19
23
19
24
19
20
21
17

20
19

Team

Mount Hood Aquat-OR
Hong Kong

Hong Kong

Palo Alto Stanfo-PC
Fort Collins Are-CO
Venezuela-US

Gator Swim Club-FL
Argentina

Davis Aquadarts-SN

The Dolphins Por-OR
North Bay Aquati-PC
Un-Arizona State-AZ
Un-Arizona State-AZ
Hong Kong

North Carolina A-NC
Wisconsin Aquati-WI
Un UCLA-CA
Georgia-GA

Trojan Swim Club-CA
Longhorn Aquatic-ST

Event 18 Men 50 LC Meter Freestyle

Lane Name

Heat 3 C - Final
1 Bougie, Spencer
2 Dolan, Jack C
3 Cooper, Tripp G
4 Park, Patrick H
5 Krueger, Daniel S
6 Grassi, Santiago
7 Duskinas, Tadas
8 Lopez, Jesus
9 Deryk, Cooper J

Heat 4 D - Final

1 Montgomery, Colten B

2 Ho, Benjamin D

3 Campbell, Nico D

4 Spoerlein, Gregor

5 Cogswell, Cole A

6 Toland, Bradley M

Age

22
16
24
21
17
20
23
22
17

20
19
19
22
20
21

7 Guerrero Granados, Oscar 20

8 Powers, Ty R

9 Josa, Matthew A
Alternates

1 Beesley, Forrest T

2 Hoin, Jake K

19
22

21
21

Team

Pointe-Claire
Rockwood Swim CI-OZ
Una Txla-ST
Un-Arizona State-AZ
McFarland Sparta-WI
Argentina

Un-Arizona State-AZ
Venezuela-US
Truckee-Tahoe Sw-SN

Unattached-UT
Un-Stanford-PC

Una Las-FL
Retriever Aquati-MD
Un-Stanford-PC
Unattached-UT
Tigres Uanl
Unattached-SE
Cal-PC

Team Rebel Aquat-CA
Unattached-MA

Prelims

26.59
26.50
26.46
26.43
26.38
26.39
26.43
26.48
26.54

26.89
26.87
26.85
26.69
26.63
26.64
26.72
26.86
26.88

26.93
26.95

Prelims

23.66
23.61
23.55
23.49
23.45
23.48
23.52
23.57
23.64

24.23
24.11
24.00
23.87
23.72
23.84
23.94
24.11
24.21

24.25
24.27
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Unofficial Time Line for Preliminary Sessions

Arena Pro Swim Series at Santa Clara
June 1 -4,2017

Estimated Preliminary Time Line, Prior to Scratches

Thursday, June 1, 2017

W 1500M Freestyle 2
M 800M Freestyle 4
(Alternating Women & Men

fastest to slowest)

End of Session

Friday, June 2, 2017

W 100M Butterfly 8
M 100M Butterfly 9
W 200M Breaststroke 6
M 200M Breaststroke 6
W 100M Freestyle 11
M 100M Freestyle 12
W 400M Freestyle 5
M 400M Freestyle 8

5:00 PM

6:10 PM

9:00 AM
9:11 AM
9:23 AM
9:42 AM
9:59 AM
10:13 AM
10:27 AM
10:51 AM

The 400 Freestyle events will swim fastest to slowest.

End of Session

Saturday, June 3, 2017

W 200M Freestyle 9
M 200M Freestyle 12
W 200M Backstroke 5
M 200M Backstroke 7
W 50M Freestyle 10
M 50M Freestyle 11
W 400M Individual Medley 4
M 400M Individual Medley 6

11:27 AM

9:00 AM
9:22 AM
9:50 AM
10:04 AM
10:21 AM
10:30 AM
10:39 AM
11:00 AM

The 400 Individual Medley events will swim fastest to

slowest.

End of Session

11:30 AM

Sunday, June 4, 2017

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

27
28

W 200M Butterfly

M 200M Butterfly

W 100M Breaststroke

M 100M Breaststroke

W 100M Backstroke

M 100M Backstroke

W 200M Individual Medley
M 200M Individual Medley

— 0 99 9 L n

—_

End of Session

10 MINUTE BREAK
Distance Events
W 800M Freestyle 2
M 1500M Freestyle 3
(Alternating Women & Men
fastest to slowest)

9:00 AM|
9:13 AM
9:26 AM|
9:35 AM|
9:46 AM
9:57 AM|
10:06 AM
10:31 AM

10:59 AM

11:09 AM

12:18 PM

The fastest heats of Events 27 and 28 will swim with finals.

See Admin Referee for Time Trials—Closes at 10:30 AM.

Scratch box closes at 5:30 PM each day.



